
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05463239 

Tosca Trading UK Limited T/A Piazza Italia 

AOWe 

Darren Terence Brookes, The Old Bank, 187a Ashley Road, Hale, Cheshire, WA15 9SQ 

Colin Thomas Burke, The Old Bank, 187a Ashley Road, Hale, Cheshire, WA15 9SQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 23 July 2014 

Signed Date Zh 2) (4 

Milner Boardman & Partners 

The Old Bank 
187a Ashley Road 
Hale 

Cheshire 
WA15 8SQ 

Ref 1T02314/0TB/CTB/TRC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use | 

HHT 
28/07/2014 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insolv



‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tosca Trading UK Limited T/A Piazza Italia 

on the 23 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

Rann Marcia (jones 

Jur foded rs 0 
‘J 

23/7/14. 



Tosca Trading UK Limited T/A Piazza Italia 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold improvements 38,974.00 NIL 
Plant & Machinery 412 00 NIL 
Fixtures & Fittings 182.00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 53 00 53 00 
Director's Loan 4,000.00 4,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date 23) 4 [Cf Signature 

4,053 00



Tasca Trading UK Limited T/A Piazza Italia 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,053 00 

Ltabliltles 
Preferential Creditors.- 

NiL 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,053.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
4,053 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nik 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,053.00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,053.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,053.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense 15,255.00 
Directors 101,180 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 100 00 

Saccucec: Family Members 77,406 00 

193,941 00 
Estimated defictoncy/surplus as regards non-proeferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (189,888 00) 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (189,888 00) 

Issued and called up capitai 

Ordinary Shareholders 2.00 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (189,890 00) 

Signature Julbo 2 5 Date 23\ HIG 
jo seqsiBoy 

00ND 
o0'ses'h2 

Seuor 
W
V
 
S
W
 

o
o
r
 

00°0 
Ajuo sesodund 

uonusesojut 104 
‘LX 

GLC 
‘eIYSIOA SANA 

‘asno}y 18MO01 